RS-C250
Technical SpecificationsTechnical Specifications
Standard Compliance:
    TIA/EIA-232 (ITU-T V.28)
    TIA/EIA-422 (ITU-T V.11)
    TIA/EIA-485 (ISO/IEC8284)
Data Transfer Rate:
    300bps to 460.8Kbps

Hardware Spec
Packing InformationPacking Information
Order InformationOrder Information
Note: Any other distance is upon request.
Optional Accessories
DRK-35: DIN-Rail Mounting Kit
ApplicationApplication
               Carton Dimensions(mm)                                         pcs/Carton                    N.W (KG)                  G.W (KG)
    530x512x345                                                                    40                                              17.6                             18.6
      RS-C250ST-1          RS-232/422/485 (DB-9) to Fiber Converter, ST Multi-Mode
      RS-C250ST-2          RS-232/422/485(Terminal Block) to Fiber Converter, ST Multi-Mode
      RS-C250ST-3          RS-232/422/485 (DB-9) to Fiber Converter, ST Single-Mode 20km
      RS-C250ST-4          RS-232/422/485(Terminal Block) to Fiber Converter, ST Single-Mode 20km
      RS-C250SC-1          RS-232/422/485 (DB-9) to Fiber Converter, SC Multi-Mode
      RS-C250SC-2          RS-232/422/485(Terminal Block) to Fiber Converter, SC Multi-Mode
      RS-C250SC-3          RS-232/422/485 (DB-9) to Fiber Converter, SC Single-Mode 20km
      RS-C250SC-4          RS-232/422/485(Terminal Block) to Fiber Converter, SC Single-Mode 20km
RUB TECHTECH
Networking & Communications
R
RS232/422/485 to Fiber Converter